5K Race 2 Result

Position Athlete # Name
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362 James Jeal

40 Lewis Penna-kincell

361 Max Metcalfe
281 Frederica Moore
285 Sacha Butterworth
358 Oliver Lees
350 Dave Burrows

51 Stephen Green
237 Julie Masterman
279 Sarah Attwood
363 Harry Butterworth

223 Hester Butterworth

208 Gill Edmondson
399 Patrick Conlon
356 Tom Nolan

355 Rodrigo Moreno-serra

282 Lydia Barker
317 Keith Pailing
330 Ian Mortimer
212 Louise Pinder

243 Andrea Normington

312 Keith Oliver
364 Joseph Cockerill
139 James Rowbury
207 Vicky Green
332 James Parry
344 John Middleton
347 Bob Duxbury
360 Joshua Gilliard
213 Emma Coster
342 Donald Morgan
301 Mark Swinden
366 Angus Morgan
259 Jane Morley
226 Joanna Millican
340 Mark Allitt

Club
Wetherby
Unattached
Rothwell
Wetherby
Scarborough
Unattached

M/F
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male

Yorks Vikings Triathl Male

York Knavesmire

Male

Goole Viking Striders Female

York Knavesmire
Scarborough
Scarborough
Wetherby

Selby

Unattached
Unattached
Rothwell
Rothwell
Unattached

York Knavesmire
Wetherby
Pocklington
Unattached

Walker Crips Group

York Knavesmire
Unattached

York Knavesmire
Tadcaster
Rothwell
Wetherby
Harrogate
Tadcaster
Harrogate

Wolds Vets
Tadcaster

Selby

357 Francisco Antolin Matec Unattached

288 Mia Moore
205 Karen Parry
204 Emma Hartley
284 Poppy Thorpe

Wetherby
Unattached

York Knavesmire
Wakefield

Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female

Age
Ul13
U20
Ul13
Ul3
Ul1s

40
50

Ul3
40
35

Ul5

Ul3
65
40
35
50
65

Ul3

35
40
55
55
Ul3
40
50
60
U20
60
40
50

uUl17
35
35

uUls

Time
18.34
19.12
19.50
19.53
20.21
20.36
20.42
20.53
20.59
21.12
21.20
21.21
21.22
21.27
21.28
21.29
21.30
21.33
21.34
21.35
21.36
21.38
21.38
21.43
21.47
21.49
21.57
22.10
22.11
22.12
22.15
22.21
22.22
22.25
22.32
22.33
22.34
22.36
22.38
22.39
22.39
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42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

320 Alistair Davy
233 Fiona Strange
324 Ian Bithell

322 Brian Watts
339 Mark May

304 Stephen Saunders
234 Lynne Metcalfe
222 Emma Scanlan
229 Helen Buglass
210 Rebecca Cooper
218 Meg Cassamally
267 Bekki Wheatley
160 Nick Wealleans
118 John Robson
333 Stephen Daniel
336 Doug Pearce
307 Drew Ward

311 Philip Jackson
359 Reece Farmery
245 Anne Hartley
314 Philip Powditch
230 Sue Bradford

338 Jonathon Harris-douglas

200 Claire Johnson
343 Tomothy Wordley

202 Joanne Westmoreland

289 Nicole Masterman
256 Liz Matthews
315 Ken Dart

224 Angela Dales
305 Martin Parvin
219 Lucy Gilliard
270 Megan Pettit
214 Alison Smith
335 David Bygrave
309 Graham Baylis
348 Michael Pain
306 Graham Walton
321 John Cassells
341 George Hall

220 Kirsten Broadley

Club

Leeds City
Unattached
York Knavesmire
Askern
Scarborough
Selby

Rothwell
Rothwell
Wetherby
Easingwold
Unattached
Chapel Allerton
St Theresa's AC
St. Theresa's
Easingwold
Easingwold
Wetherby
Ranelagh
Unattached
Easingwold
Beverley
Tadcaster
Easingwold
York Triathlon
Unattached
Unattached

M/F
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female

Goole Viking Striders Female

York Knavesmire
Easingwold
Ackworth

York Knavesmire
Rothwell
Unattached
Rothwell

York Knavesmire
York Knavesmire
City of York
York Knavesmire
Rothwell

Selby

Rothwell

Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female

Age
65
45
70
70
50
60
45
40
40
35
40

S
S
S
40
45
60
65

Ul13
50
65
45
45
35
50
35

U20
55
65
40
60
40

S
40
40
60
55
60
70
50
40

Time
22.40
22.41
22.45
22.47
22.52
22.56
22.57
22.57
23.00
23.02
23.08
23.10
23.10
23.11
23.13
23.16
23.20
23.21
23.27
23.40
23.43
23.52
24.03
24.13
24.19
24.24
24.27
24.28
24.29
24.36
24.42
24.48
24.49
24.50
24.58
24.59
25.19
25.26
25.32
25.33
25.34
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83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
92
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

239 Elaine Kavanagh
231 Hayley Kenny
255 Jayne Dale
257 Sue Everard
235 Sandra Dawson
276 Vickie Ellerker
232 Dawn Bailey
353 John Mcburnie
258 Eryl Andrew
261 Liz Piper
260 Mary Farmery
283 Beth Hopwood
247 Linda Moss
300 Melvyn Burton
278 Louise Swires
352 Dominic Clegg
351 Lee Wilkinson
316 Richard Millican
221 Helen Macneill
286 Rosie Hopwood
308 Ken Barber
248 Kate Kendall
365 Jacob Kenington
253 Sharon Smith
354 Nick Dent
227 Jane Hopwood
310 Derek Mosby
215 Helen Chan
302 Michael Collins
65 Darren Leaf
111 Richard Anderson
209 Sarah Benson
250 Joanna Cassells
266 Coralin Harrison
262 Carol Pettifar
249 Janet Convery
273 Sarah Eggleton
318 Leslie Andrew
280 Noemi Fernandez
275 Rebecca Armitage
323 Roger Nicholls

Club

Tadcaster
Rothwell
Beverley
Unattached
Beverley
Bridlington
Unattached
Easingwold
Easingwold

York Knavesmire
York Knavesmire
Unattached

York Knavesmire
Crossgates
Unattached
Tadcaster
Unattached
Tadcaster
Unattached
Unattached
Askern
Easingwold
Unattached
Wetherby
Unattached

Selby Striders
Rothwell
Unattached

York Knavesmire
York Knavesmire
York Knavesmire
Rothwell
Rothwell
Harrogate
Wetherby
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Easingwold

M/F
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male

Age
50
45
55
55
45

S
45
S
55
60
60

Ul3
50
60

S
S
S
65
40
uUls
60
50

U20

55
S
40
65
40
60
40
55
35
55
70
65
50
S
65

Time
25.39
25.40
25.42
2543
25.44
25.51
25.57
25.59
26.26
26.27
26.33
26.35
26.38
26.48
26.57
27.28
28.13
28.22
28.26
28.30
28.32
28.35
28.51
28.53
29.01
29.08
29.09
29.16
29.20
29.21
29.25
29.49
30.01
30.27
30.29
30.39
31.22
31.28
31.30
31.59
32.17



5K Race 2 Result

Position Athlete # Name

124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

272 Robyn Miller

277 Sophie Holmes
265 Moira Pool

271 Michelle Spencer
268 Hazel Burton

201 Georgina Parkinson
236 Emma Verity

206 Hannah Long

264 Angela Long

324 Tan Stansfield

Club
Unattached
Unattached
Wetherby
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Todmorden

M/F

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Age
S
S

65
S
S

35

45

35

65

70

Time
32.38
32.53
33.12
33.49
33.51
34.06
34.59
35.42
36.10
37.21



